System overview
Flat cable system Power 5G25 mm² (IP65)
Ideal for construction temporary buildings, offices, tunnels, halls, trade fairs and e-mobility. Robust, weatherproof and
powerful - perfect for temporary or permanent power supply.
Components
49608SW  -  Flat cable 5G25mm² HF black
Flat cable Woertz 5x25mm 2 FR/LS0H black 3LNPE
49608  -  Flat cable 5G25 mm² HF GR

49616/SI  -  Junction box for flat cable 5G16mm²/5G25mm² IP65 SI
Junction box with fuse adapter IP65 for flat cable 5G16 mm²/5G25mm² with 3
cable glands M20x1.5 Ø6.0-15.0mm
49616/ST  -  Junction box for flat cable 5G16mm²/5G25mm² IP65 ST
Junction box with plug adapter IP65 for flat cable 5G16mm²/5G25mm² with 3
cable glands M20x1.5 Ø6.0-15.0mm.
49616/2SI  -  Junction box for flat cable 5G16mm²/5G25mm² IP65 2SI
Junction box with two fuse adapters IP65 for flat cable 5G16mm²/5G25mm² with
3 cable glands M20x1.5 Ø6.0-15.0mm.
49616/2ST  -  Junction box for flat cable 5G16mm²/5G25mm² IP65 2ST
Junction box with two plug adapters IP65 for flat cable 5G16mm²/5G25mm² with
3 cable glands M20x1.5 Ø6.0-15.0mm
49615/49617  -  Junction box for flat cable 49615 49617, without equipment
5-pole (49615) with distributor housing (49617) for flat cable 5G16mm² /
5G25mm², pre-wired with PE connection terminal without assembly up to 32A.
49615/FIALSC16/3/3  -  Junction box for flat cable 49615 49617
5-pole (49615) with distribution box (49617) for flat cable5x16mm²/5x25mm²,
equipped with residual current circuit breaker FIA/LSC16A 30mA and pre-
assembled with a round cable with 5G2.5mm², length 3 meters(free end).
Page 2 of 15
System overview
Flat cable system Power 5G25 mm² (IP65)
49615/FIALSC32/3/3  -  Junction box for flat cable 49615 49617
5-pole (49615) with distribution box (49617) for flat cable5x16mm²/5x25mm²,
equipped with residual current circuit breaker FIA/LSC32A 30mA and pre-
assembled with a round cable with 5G6mm², length 3 meters(free end).
49615/FIBLSC16/3/3  -  Junction box for flat cable 49615 49617
5-pole (49615) with distribution box (49617) for flat cable5x16mm²/5x25mm²,
equipped with residual current circuit breaker FIB/LSC16A 30mA and pre-
assembled with a round cable with 5G2.5mm², length 3 meters(free end).
49615/FIBLSC32/3/3  -  Junction box for flat cable 49615 49617
5-pole (49615) with distributor housing (49617) for flat cable 5x16mm²/5x25mm²,
equipped with residual current circuit breaker FIB/LSC 32A 30mA and pre-
assembled with a round cable with 5G6mm², length 3 meters (free end).
49615/LSC16/3/3  -  Junction box for flat cable 49615 49617 LSC16/3L/3M
5-pole (49615) with distribution box (49617) for flat cable5x16mm²/5x25mm²,
equipped with circuit breaker LSC 16A 30mA and pre-assembled with a round
cable with 5G2.5mm², length 3 meters (free end).
49615/LSC32/3/3  -  Junction box for flat cable 49615 49617 LSC32/3L/3M
5-pole (49615) with distribution box (49617) for flat cable5x16mm²/5x25mm²,
equipped with circuit breaker LSC 32A 30mA and pre-assembled with a round
cable with 5G6mm², length 3 meters (free end).
49616/1X5G6/05  -  Junction box Pre-assembled for flat cable 49616 0.5M
Junction box pre-assembled 5-pole 5G16mm²/5G25mm² including mounting and
2 threaded supports M25x1.5 for 2 outlets, with pre-assembled round cable
5G6mm² 0.5 m, with free end. Stripped 70 mm,with wire end ferrules. Including
dummy plug 49639.
49616/1X5G6/10  -  Junction box Pre-assembled for flat cable 49616 1M HF-
Junction box pre-assembled 5-pole 5G16mm²/5G25mm² including mounting and
2 threaded supports M25x1.5 for 2 outlets, with pre-assembled round cable
5G6mm² 1 m, with free end. Stripped 70 mm, with wire end ferrules. Including
dummy plug 49639.
49616/1X5G6/15  -  Junction box Pre-assembled for flat cable 49616 1.5M
Junction box pre-assembled 5-pole 5G16mm²/5G25mm² including mounting and
2 threaded supports M25x1.5 for 2 outlets, with pre-assembled round cable
5G6mm² 1.5 m, with free end. Stripped 70 mm, with wire end ferrules. Including
dummy plug 49639.
Page 3 of 15
System overview
Flat cable system Power 5G25 mm² (IP65)
49616/1X5G6/20  -  Junction box Pre-assembled for flat cable 49616 2M HF-
Junction box pre-assembled 5-pole 5G16mm²/5G25mm² including mounting and
2 threaded supports M25x1.5 for 2 outlets, with pre-assembled round cable
5G6mm² 2 m, with free end. Stripped 70 mm, with wire end ferrules. Including
dummy plug 49639.
49616/2X5G6/20  -  Box FK 49616 2x2M HF-K 5G6
Junction box pre-assembled 5-pole 5G16mm²/5G25mm² including mounting and
2 threaded sockets M25x1.5 for 2 outlets, with 2 pre-assembled round cables
5G6mm² 2 m, with free end. Stripped 70 mm, with ferrules.
49616/2X5G6/25  -  Junction box pre-assembled for flat cable 49616 2x2.5M
Junction box pre-assembled 5-pole 5G16mm²/5G25mm² including mounting and
2 threaded sockets M25x1.5 for 2 outlets, with 2 pre-assembled round cables
5G6mm² 2.5 m, with free end. Stripped 70 mm,with ferrules.
49616/2X5G6/30  -  Junction box Pre-assembled for flat cable 49616 3M HF-
Junction box pre-assembled 5-pole 5G16mm²/5G25mm² including mounting and
2 threaded sockets M25x1.5 for 2 outlets, with 2 pre-assembled round cables
5G6mm² 3 m, with free end. Stripped 70 mm, with wire end ferrules.
49617  -  Distributor housing for fuse protection (accessory from 49615)